
Virtual Business Networking 

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 | 10:30am – 12:00pm | Online Via Zoom 

Sponsored by: Furley Page Solicitors                                                                                                       

Guest Speaker: Paul Connor, Fetcher Dog Rescue Centre 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Monday 22nd May at 10:00am 

 

Name Company Email Address 

Abby Brend AB Marketing abby@abmarketingservices.co.uk 

Alex Field We Are Beams alex.field@wearebeams.org.uk 

Alistair Stirling Stirling Careers Consultancy  

Allison Collier Wentworth Primary School  

Amy Bowles Adams & Bowles Wealth Management Ltd amy.bowles@sjpp.co.uk 

Aneta Chodorowska Tecnis Academy aneta.chodorowska@tecnisacademy.com 

Annie Breen Kent Invicta Chamber Of Commerce annie@kentinvictachamber.co.uk 

Carlton Walls Wagon Films carlton@wagonfilms.co.uk 

Darren Ellis The Amber Foundation darren.ellis@amberweb.org 

Darren Bolton Blueprint: Film darren@blueprintfilm.co.uk 

David Breaker Breakthrough Life Coaching david@breakthroughlifecoaching.co.uk 

David Proud Proud Business Productions david@proudbusinessproductions.com 

Debbie Langston Deborah Louise VA Services contact@deborah-louise.co.uk 

Emily Taylor Revolution Events Ltd Emily@revolution-events.com 

Gareth Phillips TCS Computer Services Limited gareth.phillips@tcscs.co.uk 

Gerald Bailey Frogman Home Maintenance Specialists gerald@frogmanfm.co.uk 

Graham Hedley G M Hedley, Chartered Secretaries ghedleycosec@gmail.com 

Henry Mileham Kent Invicta Chamber Of Commerce henry@kentinvictachamber.co.uk 

Javed Miah AM J IT Limited javed.miah@amjit.co.uk 

Karen Cresswell Kings Hill Marketing Consultancy Ltd karen@kingshillmarketing.co.uk 

Katherine Stevens Smart Marketing katherinestevens@smartmarketing.uk.com 

Kaz Macklin Kent Invicta Chamber Of Commerce kaz@kentinvictachamber.co.uk 

Laura Kennard Flow Business Support associatelaura@flowbusinesssupport.co.uk 

Lee-Anne Harper Level Up Admin Services lee-anne@levelupadminservices.co.uk 

Lee Probert Weald Creative  Leeprobert@wealdcreative.com 

Lucia Dello Dello Insights lucia@delloinsights.com 

Lynn Hyder Teenage Cancer Trust lynn.hyder@teenagecancertrust.org 

Maria Wilson Saxon HR Consultancy Ltd maria.wilson@saxonhrconsultancy.co.uk 

Marie Njie Recruitment Best Practice marie@recruitmentbestpractice.co.uk 

Mark Christie Arriva UK Bus christiem@arriva.co.uk 

Mary Eniolu Can Do Academy connect@candoacademy.net 

Meg Roundell Greene MRG Coaching mroundellgreene@gmail.com 

Millie Moore Dads Unlimited millie@dadsunltd.org.uk 

Natasha Haywood Currency Online Group Natasha.haywood@currencyonlinegroup.com 

Nathan Pitt-Stevens Advanta Wealth npittstevens@theadvantagroup.co.uk 

Nicola Waddell Safety & Management Solutions LTD nicolawaddell@samsltd.co.uk 

Norma Thomas RIFT Group nthomas@riftgroup.com 

Owain Williams Dremur Ltd owain@dremur.co.uk 

Paige Gibson Step Resourcing paige@stepresourcing.co.uk 

Paul Connor Fetcher Dog Rescue Centre paul.connor@fetcherdog.com 

Peter Ruffle SARC peter.ruffle@mountainhealthcare.co.uk 

Phil Simpson People + Place Architects hello@pplarchitects.co.uk 

Rachel Gray-Moon Brandspace Media rachel@brandspacemedia.co.uk 

Randuli De Mel Best Western Plus Dover Marina Hotel & Spa events@dovermarinahotel.co.uk 

Richard Bowe Re-Generation Earth  richard@re-generationearth.com 

Sam Gummer Step Resourcing Ltd sam@stepresourcing.co.uk 



Virtual Business Networking 

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 | 10:30am – 12:00pm | Online Via Zoom 

Sponsored by: Furley Page Solicitors                                                                                                       

Guest Speaker: Paul Connor, Fetcher Dog Rescue Centre 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Monday 22nd May at 10:00am 

 

Sandhya Iyer HR Dept - Maidstone, Sevenoaks, Tonbridge 
and Tunbridge Wells 

sandhya.iyer@hrdept.co.uk 

Shannon Simmons Maxwell Davies shannon@maxwelldavies.com 

Sheila Gwillam-Winter SJGW Associates Ltd johnandsheila@minibills.co.uk 

Simon Hutchings Furley Page Solicitors SNH@furleypage.co.uk 

Simon Ricketts SIM Motorsport simon.ricketts@simmotorsport.co.uk 

Steve Loughlin Oasthouse Stev@oasthousemarketing.com 

Tutu Akinyede Tecnis Academy contactus@tecnisacademy.com 

 

 

 

 


